
NAME NATIONAL SECRETARIES WEEK 

NATURE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PAGE 

FlUID 3/26/56 (Week Apr.22-28,1956) FILE NO. 

4/12/57 ( " Apr.21-27,1957) 
4/5/68 ( " Apr.21-27,1968) 
3/31/69 { " Apr 20- 26, 1969) 

12879 
13282 
19882 
20625 



: 4/10/74 (Wk.Apri1 21·27,1974) 
3/15/83 {Week of April 24-30, 1983) 


